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v »ALL THE STRENGTH NONE OF THE TOXINS.

+* _ All Mighty Green is the versatlle water-based power cleaner that can be used manually or in
cleaning machines to cut through dirt grime, gunk, and funk. It’s an effective alternative to caustic
solvents and leaves no residue or streaks without any compromise on performance.
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INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
+ Fleet maintenance

+ Engine and parts cleaning

» Heavy grease and oil clean-up

+ Hydraulic lifts and service bays

» Shop Floors

AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT
SIZES AND STRENGTHS
+ Super Concentrate, Heavy Duty,

All Purpose cleaner

+ 1 gallon, 5 gallon, 55 gallon drum,
275 gallon tote

« Non flammable, non hazardous
and biodegradable

- Safe on skin, leaves no residue,
soluble in fresh or salt water

allmightygreen.com
E: sales@allmightygreen.com

*Before using this product, please refer to the
warnings printed on our Safety Data Sheet and
L Hazardous GHS compliant label on the product. P: (71 4) 352-8463

J} . m y@allmightygreen

t - 30251 Golden Lantern, Suite E367, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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ABOUTUS. fay

We're a commltted team'who strives to grow our busmess with
the same truthfulness and integrity we use to craft our one-of-a-kind
“ cleaning product powered with BIOPURE.

4 Our vision is to help people'clean with a purpose.

All Mlghty Green is in partnershlp with The R Giving Tree's ‘

Foundation to provide under-resourced cé'ﬁt;er patients with the
' treatmen‘c they d‘éserve>
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- TOUTELA PUISSANCE SANS LES TOXINES

+«"_ All Mighty Green et un nettoyant puissant et polyvalent a base d'eau qui peut étre utilisée
manuellement ou dans des machines de nettoyage pour dissoudre les saletés, les graisses, les
huiles et goudron. C'est une solution efficace aux solvants corrosifs, ne laisse aucun résidu ou
strie et sans aucun compromis sur les performantg;s. ;
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USAGE INDUSTRIEL

- Flotte de véhicule (automobile,
camion, machinerie lourde)

- Piéces, moteurs, équipement
hydraulique

+ Graisse et huile

« Aires de service

« Cuisines industrielles et commerciales
+ Systéme électrique

 Uniformes

DISPONIBLE EN DIFFERENTS
FORMATS ET CONCENTRATION

- Extra Super Concentré, Super Concentré,
Usage Lourd, Usage Général

« 3.7 litres, 19 litres, 208 litres, 1040 litres

+ Ininflammable, non dangereux et
biodégradable

allmightygreen.com
E: sales@allmightygreen.com
P: (714) 352-8463

&} oy y y m y @allmightygreen

« Sans danger pour la peau, ne laisse
aucun résidu et est soluble dans I'eau
douce ou salée

*Avant d'utiliser ce produit, veuillez vous
référer aux avertissements imprimés sur notre
fiche de données de sécurité et sur |'étiquette
conforme au SGH du produits

30251 Golden Lantern, Suite E367, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
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; pour créer notre produit de nettoyage unique en son genre, alimenté par ;
£ ‘ BIOPURE. Notre vision est d'aiderdes gens a nettoyer avec un objectif. . : N 3

® - . e
R v -
. oy’

- v ' “'.;: . & . 2
All Mighty Green est en partenariat avec"ﬂ{é;R Giving Tree" afin.de fournir
» aux patients atteints de'qancer les .trg'ggments qu'ils méritent.
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